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Color code

Color name

Quantity

Status

Completion date

Check date

SPU000

SPU000

SPU120

SPU150

SPU150

SPU200

SPU200

SPU230

SPU250

SPU260

SPU300

SPU300

SPU300

SPU350

SPU350

SPU380

SPU400

SPU400

SPU400

SPU450

SPU450

SPU500

SPU570

SPU570

SPU570

SPU600

SPU600

AA MARUYASU Corporation

white
white
canvas
cream puff
cream puff
ivory

ivory
raphia
yellow

gold

wisteria
wisteria
wisteria
grape
grape
wine
B.orange
B.orange
B.orange
red

red

navy
D.brown
D.brown
D.brown
KhakiBeige

KhakiBeige

1649130

1708480

322151

322331

1532550

1627200

1632480

1573540

1575790

323152

1532630

1575800

1714800

1532640

1575810

323109

1573560

1652600

1712990

321509

1615630

321509

321710

1599530

1615650

321706

1708400

7.2

75.2

11.2

8.8

0.8

1.6

20

18.4

15.2

11.2

0.8

0.8

26.4

1.6

7.2

10.8

1.6

3.2

26.4

19.2

0.8

21.6

5.6

0.8

0.8

12.8

6.4

Work in
process
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November 1st,
2024

October 8th,
2024



Color code

Stock information

Color name

Quantity

Check date

Status Completion date

SPU610

SPU610

SPU610

SPU630

SPU630

SPU650

SPU660

SPU670

SPU680

SPU690

SPU700

SPU710

SPU711

SPU712

SPU713

SPU713

SPU714

SPU715

SPU715

SPU716

SPU717

SPU718

SPU719

SPU810

SPUS820

SPU820

SPU820

SPUS830

SPU999

lime

lime

lime
neongreen
neongreen
olive
turquoise

jade

blue
SummerStorm
charcoal
chestnut

steel blue
baby blue
cobalt

cobalt

moss

sage

sage

corn
eggplant
seashell
carrot
lemon
pink
pink
pink
orange

black

AA MARUYASU Corporation

1532690

1575860

1714810

321509

1575870

1653940

1575890

323109

1708470

1717120

321721

1653760

1653770

1653780

321486

1654680

1653790

322151

322331

1653900

1653910

1653920

1653930

1575930

1532620

1575940

1594131

1575950

321509

0.8

3.2

26.4

4.8

5.6

49.6

8.8

14

5.6

44.8

5.6

7.2

10.4

7.2

1.6

0.8

4.8

3.2

24

10.4

9.6

10.4

8

12

1.6

6.4

19.2

12.8

224.8

Work in October 23rd, October 2nd,
process 2024 2024

Work in July 19th, 2024 June 28th,
process 2024

Work in To be
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Stock information

Color code Color name Lot No. Quantity Status Completion date Check date
process confirmed
SPU999 black 1714021 4.8
SPU4010 L.gray C2274 102
SPU4011  gray C2062 134
SPU4012 M.gray C1322 1
SPU4012 M.gray C1496 3
SPU4012 M.gray C2179 28
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